
 

                                                       Corrigendum to E-Tender Notice 

Tender No.SE/NUC/TECH/HVDS/AGP/18-19/ T-16 

The last date of Sale and Submission of Tender/Bid is changed as below: 

S.N Particulars Old Schedule New Schedule 

1 Sale of Tender 3.07.2018 3.07.2018 

2 Submission of Tender 23.07.2018 13.00 Hrs 23.07.2018 13.00 Hrs 

3 Opening of Technical Bid 23.07.2018 15.00 Hrs 23.07.2018 15.00 Hrs 

4 PRE BID MEETING  12.07.2018  15.00 Hrs 17.07.2018 11:00 Hrs  

 

 All prospective Bidders are requested to go through the above change. All other terms & 

conditions of tender T-16  remain unchanged. 

Contact Person, Executive Engineer(ADM), Nagpur.Mob no.7875760008 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, NAGPUR URBAN CIRCLE 

Prakash Bhavan , Link Road , Sadar, Nagpur  

email: senagpuru@gmail.com  

 

 

 

Superintending Engineer 

Nagpur Urban  Circle,Nagpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


